

283 Swanson Drive Ste. 102 Lawrenceville, GA 30043 (470) 880-3118

## Good Morning Remodel 1% Referral Program Agreement

Referrer Information				
Name:				
Address:				
Phone Number:				
Email:				

## Terms of Referral Program

By signing this agreement, you, the Referrer, agree to the following terms and conditions of Good Morning Remodel's 1% Referral Program:

### 1. Eligibility:

- You are referring a potential client to Good Morning Remodel, and you are not referring yourself.
- The referred client must sign a contract valued at \$50,000 or more for a new build or remodel project.

#### 2. Reward Details:

- You will receive 1% of the contract value of the referred project, capped at \$7,500.
- The reward will be provided in the form of a check, based on your choice.

# 3. Reward Delivery:

- The reward will be issued **after the referred client signs the contract** and pays the initial project deposit.
- You will be contacted by Good Morning Remodel to arrange the collection or delivery of the reward.

### 4. Multiple Referrals:

o If the referred individual is submitted by multiple referrers, the reward will be awarded on a **first-come**, **first-served basis**, based on the order in which referrals were received and acknowledged by Good Morning Remodel.

5.	M	lar	keti	ing	Cor	nsent:

J. Warke	cang consent.
0	By participating in this referral program, you consent to Good Morning Remodel using your name and photographs for marketing purposes, including on their website and social media platforms.  I give my consent:
	□ Yes
	□ No
Referrer Sign	ature:
By signing be outlined above	elow, I acknowledge that I have read and agree to the terms and conditions ve.
Signature:	
Date:	
For Good Mo	orning Remodel Use Only
Date Referral	Received:
Date Contrac	t Signed by Referred Client:
	ne:
Reward Amou	unt:
Delivery Meth	nod: